APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page 1 of 5
Owner: Norman Utilities Authority, 201-C West Gray, Norman, OK 73070
Project Name: WAQ354 - Porter Avenue Phase Il Waterline Replacement Project
Contract No. K-2122-48 PO No. 22009606
Start Date: March 14, 2022 End Date: July 15, 2022
Contractor: Cimarron Construction Company
Address: 3501 NE 63rd Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73121
Application No. 7 Final Application Date:  November 9, 2022
For the pericd: October 12, 2022 thru October 13, 2022 | inclusive.
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
1 Original Contract Amount $2,039,328.00
2 Net Change by Change Order(s) $104,428.38
3 Revised Contract Amount { Line 1 + Line 2) $2,143,756.38
4 Total Completed To Date $2,143,756.38
5 Stored Materials This Date $0.00
6 Total Completed and Stored {Line 4 + Line 5) $2,143,756.38
7 Retainage:
a Completed Work at 0% ofLine4 $0.00
b Stored Materials at 0% ofLine5 $0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 7a + 7b) $0.00
8 Total Earned Less Retainage (Line 6 less Line 7) $2,143,756.38
9 Previous Payments:
a Previously Paid to Contractor $1,309,862.74
b Previously Paid to Vendors $688,942.37
Total Previously Paid {Lines 9a + 9b) $1,998,805.11
10 Amount Due This Estimate
a Invoices to be Paid by NUA (new materials stored) $
b Amount Due to Contractor $139,897.45
Total Amount Due This Estimate (Line 8 less Line 9) T $144,951.27
1 Balance to Complete, Including Retainage $0.00@
341 K
LUATA

'Z/C/
wia (Vv



Page 2of 5

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contrcator's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application
for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were isssued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown is now due.

Contractor: Cimarron Construction Company

By: /i Date: 11/012022
Chris McMurtrey, Project Manfiger

State of: Oklahoma

County of. Oklahoma

\\\\“nnnum,”’/

\\ NO 1,
'\‘\\\%Y\FN N 470 “

Subscribed and sworn to before me this & 2
§ WOT4g. 0%

D oyt DN 200 £ { sy, 72
EXCR Exp - 01y Uy Io=

. _é'-;‘, % 19124 i F

Notary Public: B ’<\°'°‘/Bu c. SEE

A
%, O

‘ O
. . il NS
My Commission expires: D\ (4 Z 4— ”’m,,,ﬁ’,},f‘\;.m\“‘

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising this application, the Engineer certifies to
the Cuwner that to the best of the Engineer's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of Work is in
accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitied to the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED; $139,897.45

Engineer: Garver

a N Date: 11/18/22

By . — - —
Sean Price, P.E., Project Manager

Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this contract,
APPROVAL OF THE OWNER

Owner: Norman Utilities Aughority / 7| / L
N

s X U f- Date:

Rachel Croft, Staff Engr. \J




Page 3of 5

INVOICE AFFIDAVIT
State of. Oklahoma P. 0. No. 22009606
County of: Oklahofma Invoice No. 7 Final

Amount $139,897 45

The undersigned Contractor, of lawful age, being duly swom, on oath says that this invoice or claim is true and correct
and that (s)he is authorized to submit the invoice pursuant to an approved Contract, Affiant further states that the work as
shown by this invoice has been completed in accordance with the plans, specifications fumished the Affiant, Affiant
further states that (s)he has made no payment, given, or donated or agreed to pay, give or donate, either directly or
indirectly, to any elected official, officer or employee of the City of Norman, or money or any other thing of value to obtain
payment of the invoice or procure award of this Contract order pursuant to which an invoice is submitted.

Contractor: Cimarron Construction Company

By: { é‘,'a ﬂ'ﬁ,‘"zgz
Chris McMurtrey, Project Ma#ager

Subscribed and swomn to before me this

D O\ day of &N ZQ?,ZS \‘:‘;‘“mx”” W,

= NOr ¢; =

F ‘?,gg'-._ (&,
Notary Public: vﬁ‘”_ 6*90&000 “ &
- ‘= B S, iM

“'f, o) OKL AHO“!.‘"-

PROCESSED FOR PAYMENT.




[WAQ3S4 - Porter Avenue Phase l Waterline Replacement Project Payment Request No. 7 Final Period Ending: 101322
Clmarron Construction Company Work Compieted Pegedof &
3501 NE 63rd Strest, Oklshoma City, OK THH
Qy. } Amount Amount
Bid Unit Total This Pravious | Qty. This Pravious Amount %
[ | Description Gy, | Units : Prics | Estimato | Estmates | ToDate| Estmatg j ToD
1|{12NCH) POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (DR-18) 8Y OPEN TRENCH] LF 720 $130.00 $93,600.00 237230008 - 1S 93990005 5399000 [ 100.417%)
2){8-INCH) POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE {DR-18) BY OPEN TRENCH | LF 38 $100.00 §32,800 6256008 S 26000015 2250000 68.902%
3]{6-INCH) POLYVINYL CHLORICE PIPE (DR-18) BY OPEN TRENCH | LF 152} $85.00 $12.920 188 184.00 - 1s 15,980.00 15,580.00 | 12.684%
4]{4HINCH) POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (DR-18) BY OPEN TRENCH [ LF 2 $70.00 $1.400 0.00 - IS - - 0.000%
5|BORING WITH STEEL CASING PIPE {124NCH CARRIER} LF 0 $570.00 50 0.00 . - HONVA!
6| BORING WITH STEEL CASING PIPE {8-INCH CARRIER) LF 0 $525.00 $0 0.00{ 5 - - HOIVA!
T{FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY EA $7.400.00 588,800 12___1200($ - 883,80000]5  68800.00 100.&)0%4
8IREMOVE FIRE HYDRANT EA $500.00 §5500 200 8_ 1000 1,000.00 4,000.00 500000 |  90.909%
9ICONSTRUCT FDC CONNECTION EA $18,600.00 $37.200 2__ 200 - 1S 37.20000 37,200.00 |  100.000%
10i16NCH X 12INCH TAPPING SLEEVE EA 1 $6,200.00 $6.200 0.00 - 18 - - 0.000%
11}124NCH GATE VALVE AND BOX EA 35| §3500.00 $122.500 BB - 95,000.00 98,000.00 | 80.000%
12|8-INCH GATE VALVE AND BOX EA 11 $2,100.00 $23,100 7 7.00 - 14,700.00 14,700.00 £3.636%
13|6-INCH GATE VALVE AND BOX EA 3 $1,300.00 $3,900 1 1.00) - 1,300.00 | § 1,300.00 33.333%
14|WET CONNECTION (12.INCH) EA 10 $4,800.00 $48,000 10 10.00 - 48,000.00 48,000.00 | 100.000%
15|WET CONNECTION (3-INCH) EA 2 $3,600.00 §7.200 4 400 14.400.00 14,400.00 |  200.000%
16{WE T CONNECTION {6-INCH) EA 7 2,500.00 $20,300 5 5m - 14,500.00 1450000 | 71.429%
17yWET CONNECTION (4-INCH) EA 1 1,900.00 $1.900 1100 - |8 1,900.00 |§  1.900.00 | 100.000%
181 124NCH 22.5 DEGREE BEND {MJ) EA 1 $970.00 $470 4 400 § 386000 |5 3.660.00 | 400.000%:
19]124NCH 45 DEGREE BEND (MJ) EA 35| §$1,500.00 $52,500 3B § 3450000 [§  34500.00 ] B5.714%
20]12-INCH 90 DEGREE BEND (M) EA 2| §1,500.00 $3.000 1100 H 1,500.00 1.500.00 | 50.000%
2118NCH 90 DEGREE BEND (M) EA 2 $730.00 1,460 t_ 100 5 730.00 730.00 | 50.000%
22/8INCH 45 DEGREE BEND (MJ} EA 10 $6680.00 56,800 11 1008 74800058  7.480.00 | 110.000%
2316-INCH 45 DEGREE BEND (MJ) EA 8 $526.50 y4,212 13 13.00[s - 534450 1S 65.844.50 | 162.500%)
24{4INCH 45 DEGREE BEND (MJ) EA 2 $400.00 5800 0.00/ § - 1§ - 3 - 0.000%
25[12-INCH 12INCH CROSS (MJ) EA 2,900.00 58,700 (.00 § - IS - 3 0.000%
26]124NCH X 84NCH CROSS {MJ) EA }2.400.00 §2,400 0.00 - |8 - - 0.000%
27[12INCH X 124NCH TEE {MJ) EA §2.000.00 $8,000 10 1000 5 20,000.0¢ 20,000.00 |  250.000%
28]12-INCH X 8-INCH TEE (MJ) EA 4 1,800.00 §7,200 7 1.00 s 12,600.00 1250000 | 175.000%
29| 124NCH X 8-INCH REDUCER (MJ) EA 2 730.00 51,460 1 1.00] § - |8 730.00 730.00 50.000%.
30/124NCH X 6-INCH REDUCER (MJ) EA 2 700.00 §1,400 3.000 300 - 18 2,100.00 2,100.00 | 150.000%
31}8INCH X 6-INCH RECUCER (MJy EA 5 $500.00 32,500 4,000 4.00 - 1§ 2,000.00 2,000.00 80.000%
32,8-INCH X 4INCH REDUCER (W) EA 1 $460.00 $4E0 1000 1.00 k] 460.00 460.00 |  100.000%)
33124NCH CAP AND PLUG EXISTING WATERLINE(MJ) EA 18 2,500.00 $45,000 10000 10.00 250000018 2500000 | 55.556%
34|8-iNCH CAP AND PLUG EXISTING WATERLINE {MJ) EA 2 1,835.00 $3.670 4000 400 73400058 7,340.00 | 200.000%
35]64NCH CAP AND PLUG EXISTING WATERLINE (MJ) EA 7 1,300.00 $9.100 8.000 B.00 S - 16.400.00 |5 1040000 | 114.286%
36{444CH CAP AND PLUG EXISTING WATERLINE {MJ) EA i $1,20000 §1,200 1000 1.00/8 - 120000 (8 1,20000 1 100.000%
37]1-INCH WATER SINGLE SHORT SERVICE EA 8 $2,400.00 $19.200 10.000 __ 10.00] $ 3 2400000 | $ 2400000 | 125.000%
38[1.5INCH WATER SINGLE SHORT SERVICE (S55) EA 2 $4,400.00 $8,800 3000 3.00f ¢ 13,200.00 1320000 | 150.000%
4011-INCH WATER SINGLE LONG SERVICE {SL5) EA 51 $3.200.00 16,000 5000 500[ 8 - 16,000.00 16,000.00 | 100.000%
41]1.5INCH WATER SINGLE LONG SERVICE (SLS} EA 3 $5.100.00 15,300 3000 300§ . 15,300.00 15,300.00 | 100.000%
41{WATER METER RELOCATION EA 10 §1,000.00 10,000 2,000 2.00 - 2,000.00 2,000.00
43[REMOVE AND REPLACE ADA TACTILE WARNING EA [ $4,300.00 $3.400 4.000 4.00 - 17.200.00 17.200.00
43| REMOVE AND REPLACE RETAINING WALL LF K] $130.00 $3.900 7500 7.50 - 975.00 | § 975.00
44|REMOVE BOLLARDS AND PROTECTICE RAILUNG LS 1 £500.00 $500 1.000 1.00 - 500.00 | § 500.00
45|PRE-/POST-CONSTRUCTION AUDIOMDEQ RECORDING LS 1 $5.000.00 $5.26 1.053 1.05 - 5262501 % §,262.50
46|SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL L 1 $5,000.00 $5.263 1053 1.05{3 52625018 526250
47|CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL L 1 $52,000.00 $54.730 1053 1058 S4.730.00 )8 54.730.00
48|CONSTRUCTION STAKING (CONSTRUCTION SURVEY) L! 1| $28.000.00 $29.470 1.053 1.05(8 - 2947000 [§  20,470.00
49, MOBILIZATIONDEMOBILIZATION AND INSURANCE (5% MAX OF T L 1| $100,000.00 $105.250 0.303 0750 _ 1.05/%  30.250.00 7500000 | § 10525000
B1i(124NCH) FUSIBLE PVC (DR-18) BY HORIZONTAL IRECTIONAL OV LF | 3.790 §213.00 $807,270 3672000 _3672.00 - 782,136.00 782.136.00
B2|REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB & GUTTER LF 157 $40.00 $6,280 351000 351.00 - 1S 14,040.00 14,040.00
B3|REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB LF 37 §36.00 §11.412 23000 23.00 ] 828.00 828.00
B4|REMOVE PAVEMENT (ASPHALT) SY 503 10.00 35030 699.250 _ 688.25 13 6,982.50 6,982.50
B5|REMOVE PAVEMENT (CONCRETE) SY 04 10.00 $6.040 1168.150 1168.15 11,681.60 |§  11,681.50
BS|REMOVE PAVEMENT (BRICK PAVERS) 8Y 6 $10.00 $60 2250 22508 - 18 2250 |8 2250
B7IREPLACE PAVEMENT {ASPHALT) SY 503 $227.00 $114,181 541670 54767 - 18 12431.08 124,311.09
B9|REPLACE PAVEMENT (CONCRETE} SY | 604 $195.00 $117.780 1335120 1335.12 - |3 260,048.40 260,348.40
B10|REPLACE PAVEMENT (BRICK PAVERS) SY 6 $110.00 $660 2.250 2.25 - |s 247.50 1§ 247.50
B11[SOUD SLAB SODDING 5] s §6.00 $3.180 388.890  383.89 $ 23048 2331
CHANGE ORDER PAY [TEMS
CO1-1 |12* FUDIBLE PVC BY OPEN TRENCH LF | 200 |s 150.00 $30,000 119.000  1919.00| § - 17.850.00 17.850.00
CO1-2 }12-INCH MJ NITRILE GASKET EA| 85 [ 108.50 $7,053 78.000  78.00/% - 18 8.463.00 §.463.00
CO1-3 {8-INCH MJ NITRILE GASKET EAl 10 |5 84.85 $649 0000 9.00 - 18 583.65 531,65
CO1-4 18-INCH MJ NITRILE GASKET Ea| 20 |3 44.85 $897 31000 3.00 13903518 1390.35
CO1-5 [1-INCH COPPER SERVICE LINE LF ] so¢ |s 9.85 $4,925 604,000 504.00 594940 | § ,949.40
©01-8 |1.5-INCH COPPER SERVICE LINE LFi 500 13 13.53 §6,765 155.000 _ 155,00 z. = 20971618 209745
€017 |8.INCH FUSIBLE PVC BY HDD LFj 40 i§ 198.50 $7.940 69.000  69.00| § - 1369650 |§  13696.50
co 2" Single Long Service EA 1 |3 85000 $8,501 1000 0.000 100/ 85000015 - 1§ 8,501.00
Total Base Bid $2,112,849.00 $ 39751.00 | $  2104,005.28 5_2,14_2,755_38




Vel
7905

5481

-

Tooo " Teomesve |
Jeoczel . T
ogseoy | : 2

e

mRRBERR

1]

i3
88

ven g ang] sz

TaE R B Esttaka | ven 803 b

7 e e i = w0 £2

_ = _umwyeR)| 22

1 1 - N URN S aNg 12
! . BT 02

:
i

sabRREERER Eanns
Bes
58
|
|

§.§.
§
-1
| ‘ | ‘
\i’
|
it |
i
:!_ B
Al
[

=
2
3
1

- i L 3
%001 [69%S1Sy  6O€SLer
%ot leiezie e 4]

00975 | 1000022k |00
Kiredhic o UORIMATUOY) LOLFUR)

: o owowm | | | W0z B ME
pogEsu) | pogeisul | pogesu | pomeul | popesy) “popesul | ooupd .%., o L a— 2
3 1 ﬂ:s«: SEREN | sewaep | SPpEN SPUIEN q_n:su: uuﬁm:.. ot | % oy ason] - —
FL3r] 94153 43 | =] =] W | 83 2 T +- . i 5
I—t“i A ....... —_ - -~ ||| * - — - —_— -
i ! Ry | E —_—

E»S_ B popsy : .-Ittﬁﬁa_vus-aus.a.fsiqg YEEOVA

?i
}
|
|




EEEEL Y

000 [%00L Z8Ws

e %001 05561

T %001 051K
0 %000 6%l

' (%001 [se0se

B I T T TR ]
000 I%001 joovemt  wemL

(000 %00 (oo

1000 %001 |Z0080°

1000 #Sh. : .,meﬁ.

jooo_
U

E UL BT

— e
__S00E
%0 08505
%0 20°%31
L 000051 | i
L4 ) A WEISLL | | L z T
%0 1 P £99L 1 000 %001 (€988 ORI
%0 i 1 | I looeeyy [ 1000 %001 |o0Zer't (2wl
*0__ T F— | R T T IS e e (ot %O0L 99526 |9geest
*0 €| | I [ oo s | | I %00, [0052¢ [
%0 LeNT T N 1 | : i 1 X T TR N T
%0 bl _oowez | | I i . 1 | 1000 %001 00¥eZ Y
000 00 —= l Err i T | 0 (%001 00eesE 6ese
: : P L | [0 Tovsze — ise
%00, [09¥SST jovese o
%001 |09¥OLS LY [C A
w00L L7460 [eZUECE |
%00L [009rZ Wz
%001 160'000' 0006 S
%001 (6% |%5tve =
000 % eyt  [95weyl
00 (%001 iv6203  lp6299
00 [%00, 0v9ssi Iieest |
0 [%001 |W%E veseE |
0 |[%00L K46 orzIeL |
%001 0SEEP  |Su6Y
%000 (0029 |rEig | =
%00 |0SEIS  |9EIS
%00L_[OvE9L  |rear
6651F
e |

—lewaes

368—
Naomn—

m i

goer [

.ﬁé 22N 19128

4L BRI

WY wu.v:B _Semes
L] Nﬂ.mso n!.—wm
»oy Nﬂéﬁho lesns

1

2lg

:

!

2|
o

|

i




LLELL

¥ 5§§§§§t't§§l§|§

-gsééﬁﬁﬁséég | .§§§§§§§§
BEEE- A FPEE
I —SE-:;—?.-—%%

s s

.|_.

Fings

Fings 861

o — B )
. rai"‘____ —
v2lfiings — -
mh : e - - - e e

Fisings

|, 500, i
B | 3

it ! '2':. | I | ;f'-“li;iié'
s
Eg§§§§§§§§§Eg§§§§s§§§§F5§§§§§§§§§§§§Ess§§F§ss§§§§s:. |
I sggzggal e T T
| |“| i|! ". '§§£¥£§:§§§Q§§' 539393
1 1 i ? ﬁg!‘g s*‘
2 2. ‘ el

333 | | :
i) ""l" = | ; B E §E
|£?%§§iggaagégéggggéégEéggeaag§§§§;§§§:§E§§




\70tS05|za'esev  (6belrs ce90reh |

logoset |

levzez e ipewyzemps) 61z |

IVE

wwee Tewie |
JCHi A =

w H_HI - B T pUeS ZEMYS | 061
L AO0U [ ZZEBY__ Sp0TZS pueS ZRMLIS 59 |




Remit Payment To
Pioneer Su:f ly, LLC
P.0O. Box 3323

Enid, OK 73702

Phone: 405-794-7705

Bill To

AP Dept Norman Utility Auth-C/0
Cimarron Construction

P.O. Box 721078

Norman OK 73070

United States

Terms Due Date
Net 30 11/6/2022
QTY Item

1 017-DFW1730C0O

Invoice

Date 10/7/2022

Acct. No. 1738
Invoice # INV29983
Due Date 11/6/2022
Invoice Total $519.90

Consolidated Account Balance
$8,597.68

Customer
1738 CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION :
Cimarron - Porter AVE. - WAQ354

OKC SPEC DFW1730C 21"X34"X18" POLY METER BOX W/
POLY LID,2 PCS 1/2" REBAR INSTALLED IN LID W/KEYHOLE &

AMR LOCKOUT F/GRASS & PAVED AREAS

*38003715*
1 020-TS

TEST STATION WITH WEATHERHEAD

SERVICE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH ON PAST DUE ACCOUNTS 90 DAYS

FROM DUE DATE OF INVOICE.

-IMPORTANT TAX NOTICE—

Sales Order
Sales Order #50133128
PO # Sales Rep Shipping Method
Kyle Randahl L Lillard
Unit Price Amount
$42995 $429.95
$89.95 $89.95
Subtotal $519.90
Tax Total (0%) $0.00
Shipping
Total 5519.90
Amount Paid $0.00
Amount Due

If sales tax has been charged on an exempt transaction, a tax-exempt certificate

must be provided within 30 days of the invoice date. Otherwise, sales tax refunds

will have to be filed by you, the customer, to the state directly.

R

1of2



P. M. L.

Paving Materials Inc.
2401 S, Broadway — Moore OK. 73160 10/7/2022
4Q5-793-1725

INVOICE 21432-3521

1411 Net 30 Days

Norman Utility Autharity
Cimasron Construction
3501 NE 63rd Strest
Oklzhoma City, OK 73121

-—-Material— ——Freight-— Fee Tax
Ticket Date P.O. Order Locafion Product Qty Rate  Amount Rate Amount Amount Amount Total
223841 10/6/2022  Utility Patching MORMANUTIPM! Asphalt 85pv2l {219 71.00 865.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86549
223842 10/6/2022  Utility Patching NORMANUTIPMI Asphalt S5pv2l 1233 71,00 875.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 875.43
Subtotat 2452 Ton 1,740.92 000 0.00 000 174092
Inveice Total 2452 1,740 82 0.00 0.00 0.00 174092
?-____.a-'-"'_'- ———
Total Invoice: ( 1,740.92 \
\*-._.--“'/

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Page 1 of 1



PO BOXB850450 Yukeon OK 73085
Telephone [(405)354-8824 Dispotch(405)1354-0788
Fax (405)354-1158

READY MIXX

Debit Memo
Invoice Number, 295499
Sold To: CITY OF NORMAN UTILITY AUTHORITY Invoice Date.:  11/06/22
CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION CO INC Customer Code: 13460
3501 NE63RD ST Order Number: DM-176
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73121 P.O. Number. ~ 447-RCC
Job Number: 22017
Project Code: 905
*eswsa oo ----Delivery Address-------- --- o
PORTER & SYMMES-NORMAN Page 1 of 1
NORMAN UTITLY AUTHORITY
Ticket Date Product Description Qty Shipped Price Amount
1202566  08-02-2022 4058PS 4000 PSI#57 AET SRMOKC ™% 800 ¢y 133.00 ~ 1.064.00
1202566  08-02-2022 100 FUEL SERVICE SRM OKC 1.00 cy 0.00 0.00
1202569  08-02-2022 4058PS 4000 PSI #57 AE SRMOKC 3.00 cy 133.00 399.00
1202569  08-02-2022 100 FUEL SERVICE SRMOKC 1.00 ¢y 0.00 0.00
00
oy
o |
D v
\(\/
\(f\
N
Taxable Sales= 0.00 Subtotal 1,463.00
Non-Taxable Sales= 1,463.00 1111 Tax 0,00
Total Yards=  11.00 cy Total 1,463.00
Tota! Weight=

Discount allowed of $11.00 if paid on or before 12-10-2022.



, READY MIXE

Debit Memo
Sald To: CITY OF NORMAN UTILITY AUTHORITY
CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
3501 NE63RD ST
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73121
R LT Delivery Address-------- --- 2
PORTER & SYMMES - NORMAN
NORMAN UTITLIY AUTHORITY
Ticket Date Product Description
2018895 T 0803202277 4058PS 4000 PSI#57 AE~ SRMOKC ~
2018895  08-03-2022 100 FUEL SERVICE SRMOKC
Taxable Sales= 0.00
Non-Taxable Sales=  1,330.00
Total Yards=  10.00 cy
Total Weight=

Discount allowed of $10.00 if paid on or before 12-10-2022.

PO BOX 850450
Telephone {405)354.8824

Yukon OK 73085
Dispatch({405)354-0788
Fax (405}354.1158

Invoice Number: 295500

Invoice Date.:  11/06/22
Customer Code: 13460
Order Number: DM-158
P.O. Number: 447-RCC
Job Number: 22017
Project Code: 905
Page 1 of 1
Qty Shipped Price Amount
o0 ey T 133.00 133000 ~
1.00 cy 0.00 0.00
*
\.""\
Subtotal 1,330.00
1111 Tax
Total

BB
(1 ,330.00)
L



